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ARYZTA AG CHFO0.02 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0043238366

Overview

2024/05/16 17:30:31

Price
1.746 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.47% (-0.03)

CH0043238366
ARYN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

1,762 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.746 CHF (5,990)
1.747 CHF (1,222)
1.758 CHF

1.771 CHF

1.74 CHF

1.772 CHF
1.749956 CHF
822,674
1,439,643.57

508

1,168

15

WKN: 4323836
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3abe7833ab0e262e8bff120647851f24f197058b90f79903016cb2fd768f25cc&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f16e96cb191c89cde&time=1715970843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a47049c4e4e1e9ef693a9d4cf50fcab87f1569a63fdee7ec7bf99ac3983b6c4c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de09ddcd2338476d6&time=1715970843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf2ff86fd295a74b811030ee29f2e5bdae18a7277d868485a554f6a6e2de598&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b5646297aae4c1b8&time=1715970843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19fc561bec87addd44d3bbfe4f9f8182aee59aac573af8786bf2b60f0eb91d2f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e39fe72b7ba7fba42&time=1715970843&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b89d60fa6f3522f7dabaf70c4de1d88ab4881639a72737ea7ba19eabd3a15f0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50eb734855c2aaa77&time=1715970843&tool=RSC

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Details

2024/05/16 17:30:31

Price
1.746 CHF

Difference

©  -1.47%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0043238366
ARYN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

1,762 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.746 CHF (5,990)
Ask (Ask size) 1.747 CHF (1,222)
Open 1.758 CHF
High 1.771 CHF
Low 1.74 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.772 CHF
VWAP 1.749956 CHF
Volume (pcs) 822,674
Trading volume 1,439,643.57
Number of trades 508
Last size 1,168
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.37% +15.40% +69.19%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.23 +0.71
Beta 0.72 0.80 1.17
Volatility  29.00 28.35 36.45

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
05/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 05/16

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 17:30
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:00

Price

1.746 CHF

1.765 CHF

0.967 EUR

0.94 EUR

1.86 USD

1.772 CHF (2,518,950
1.726 CHF (2,135,226
1.620 CHF (1,912,619
1.562 CHF (2,088,440
1.819 CHF (2024/05/13
1.398 CHF (2024/03/06
1.819 CHF (2024/05/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.336 CHF (2023/08/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.44 508
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0043238366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25253550

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

03/21

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 0.9822 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24372056

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Company profile

ARY:ZTA

Contact Details
ARYZTA AG

Ifangstrasse 9 - 8952 Schlieren
Telefon: +41-44-583-42-00
Fax: +41-44-583-42-49

E-mail: info@aryzta.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Jordi

Christophe
Toitot

Martin Huber

Rhona
Shakespeare

Sandip Gudka

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alejandro Legarda Member of the

Zaragueta administrative board

Cornelia Gehrig- Member of the

Nell administrative board

Heiner Kamps Member of the
administrative board

Héléne Weber- Member of the

Dubi administrative board
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mailto:info@aryzta.com
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